The Institute of Bankers, Bangladesh
Banking Diploma Examination : July, 2021

JAIBB

Trust Bank Limited
Roll No Enrolment Subjects Passed

No
1151 189835 BC
1152 206582 AFS
1153 200749 PBE, AFS, OM, MFS
1154 185115 MFS
1155 128144 PBE
1156 189862 AFS
1164 189806 AFS
1165 232347 AFS
1166 104196 AFS
1167 232216 BC
1168 206584 AFS
1169 220950 LPB, AFS
1170 224484 AFS
1171 236335 PBE, AFS
1173 189805 PBE
1175 244637 PBE, LPB, AFS
1182 217475 MEFS
1186 185114 MFS
1190 244615 PBE, BC, LPB
1196 175858 PBE, AFS
1197 200856 BC, AFS
1198 224515 BC
1199 236386 BC, AFS
1200 184987 PBE, AFS, OM
1203 102460 AFS
1204 189841 BC
1205 184982 BC
1206 189881 BC
1209 244646 PBE, LPB, OM, MFS
1210 151086 LPB, AFS
1213 189915 BC, AFS
1214 189811 PBE
1217 158716 PBE
1220 169620 AFS
1221 175835 AFS, MFS
1224 244568 PBE, MFS
1226 213532 AFS
1227 188553 AFS
1235 200750 AFS

1236 175842 oM



Trust Bank Limited

Roll No Enrolment Subjects Passed
No

1238 236365 PBE, BC

1241 206605 AFS, MFS

1247 236368 PBE, AFS, MFS

1255 236380 BC

1257 213550 LPB

1258 156633 BC

1259 156632 BC

1261 185128 PBE, OM, MFS

1262 244600 PBE, BC, AFS, OM, MFS

1267 102465 BC

1273 244649 LPB, AFS, OM

1274 207911 BC

1276 175861 LPB

1285 189826 BC

1287 206593 LPB

1289 244595 AFS

1290 232381 PBE, BC

1293 169602 BC

1294 232343 PBE, BC, AFS

1295 232333 AFS, MFS

1296 106800 BC, MFS

1297 106868 AFS

1300 244628 LPB

1302 189824 AFS

1303 244632 BC, LPB, AFS

1305 169630 AFS

1309 200849 BC

1310 230137 BC, LPB

1312 169629 BC

1313 180848 LPB, OM

1318 207912 oM

1319 213518 PBE

1320 236343 PBE, OM

1322 244585 MFS

1324 244603 LPB

1325 200746 oM

1327 106532 LPB

1328 244605 LPB

1329 156631 LPB, OM

1330 244602 LPB

1331 232332 BC

1332 244609 BC, OM

1333 156605 AFS



Trust Bank Limited

Roll No

1334

1335

5953

27134
27135
27136
27138
27963
27966
27975
27977
27979
27980
27981
27985
27986
27987
27988
27989
27990
27991
27992
27993
27995
27996
28192
28193
28196
28197

Enrolment
No
244638
230120
185123
254334
254335
254336
254338
254163
254166
254175
254177
254179
254180
254181
254185
254186
254187
254188
254189
254190
254191
254192
254193
254195
254196
254292
254293
254296
254297

Subjects Passed

LPB
BC, AFS

PBE, OM

BC

LPB

AFS

BC, LPB, OM, MFS

BC

LPB, OM

PBE, BC

PBE, BC, AFS, OM

MFS

BC, AFS

AFS

AFS

BC, LPB, AFS

PBE, BC, LPB, AFS, MFS
PBE, BC, LPB, MFS

BC, AFS

PBE, BC, OM, MFS

LPB

PBE, LPB, MFS

PBE

PBE, BC

PBE, BC, LPB, AFS

LPB, AFS

BC

BC, OM

PBE, BC, LPB, AFS, OM, MFS



